Ergebnisse

Aargau - 1. Halbjahr 2011

Saison

1. Halbjahr 2011

Vorrunde
Runde
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Heim-Team

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehofli Darter
Dartkillers

Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehofli Darter
Dartkillers

Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Beer Fighters
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Buurehofli Darter
Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Dartkillers

Beer Fighters

DC Alexander 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Dart Tigers

Magic

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
DC Alexander 1
Buurehofli Darter

Magic

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Duracell Power
Beer Fighters

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehofli Darter
Dartkillers

Klasse

Gast-Team

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehdofli Darter
Dartkillers

DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Dart Tigers

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehdofli Darter
Dartkillers

Magic

Buurehdofli Darter
DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
DC Alexander 1

Beer Fighters
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1

Dartkillers

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Duracell Power
Magic

Dartkillers
Duracell Power
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Buurehofli Darter
Dart Tigers

DC Alexander 1

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehofli Darter
Dartkillers

Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Alexander 1
Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
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X

10:8
6:12
10:8
14 : 4

6:12
6:12
7:11
12:6

15:3
4:14
8:10
6:12

15:3
5:13
9:9
9:9
6:12
18:0

7:11
10:8

18.05.2024 13:20

Saetze

19:

25

36:0
17:27

23

121
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12 45 DC Alexander 1
46 Duracell Power
47 DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
48 Dart Tigers

13 49 Beer Fighters
50 Magic
51 Buurehdfli Darter
52 Dartkillers

14 53 Magic
54 Buurehofli Darter
55 DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
56 DC Alexander 1

15 57 Beer Fighters
58 Dart Tigers
59 Stadtturm Aarau 1
60 DC Alexander 1

16 61 Dartkillers
62 DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
63 Duracell Power
64 Magic

17 65 Dartkillers

66 Duracell Power
67 Dart Tigers
68 Stadtturm Aarau 1

18 69 Buurehofli Darter
70 Dart Tigers
71 DC Alexander 1
72 DC Bahnhofli Pub 2

Beer Fighters
Magic

Buurehdfli Darter
Dartkillers

Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Beer Fighters
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Buurehofli Darter
Duracell Power

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
Dartkillers

Beer Fighters

DC Alexander 1
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Dart Tigers

Magic

DC Bahnhofli Pub 2
DC Alexander 1
Buurehdofli Darter

Magic

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Duracell Power
Beer Fighters
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4:14

11:7

2:16
10:8
8:10
8:10

18.05.2024 13:20
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132
17 :

18
26
20
10

25
14
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117
125
131
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